Entrees

Penne Pasta
Served with your choice of our
homemade meat or marinara sauce
and (1) breadstick.
Homebaked Lasagna
Layered with a blend of ricotta,
mozzarella, parmesan cheese, and
seasoned ground beef. Served with
an ltalian meat sauce and topped
with mozzarella. Served with (1)
breadstick.
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Served with (3) all-beef meatballs
and your choice of meat or marinara
sauce and (1) breadstick.

$6.89

$8.04

$9.19

Jumbo Cheese Ravioli $8.61
(5) Jumbo ravioli served with
marinara and (1) breadstick.
Jumbo Stuffed Shells $8.61

(4) Shells stuffed with ricotta
cheese. Served with marinara and (1)
breadstick.

Veal Cannelloni $8.61

Stuffed with spinach and shredded
veal. Served with marinara sauce
and topped with mozzarella. Comes
with (1) breadstick.

Eggplant Rollatini

Thinly sliced and breaded and
stuffed with ricotta and served with
Italian red sauce and mozzarella
cheese. Served with (1) breadstick.

Lobster Ravioli $17.24

(5) Jumbo ravioli stuffed with
lobster and served with Italian red
sauce and topped with mozzarella
cheese. Served with (1) breadstick.

Spinach Ravioli

(5) Jumbo ravioli stuffed with
spinach and served with mozzarella
and Italian red sauce. Served with (1)
breadstick.

Spaghetti $6.89

Served with your choice of our
homemade meat or marinara sauce
and (1) breadstick.

$9.19

$8.61

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Paolo's Pizzeria

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS

$5.46

Pizzas & Calzones
16" Pizza
20" Pizza
Slice of Pizza
Pizza Roll
Calzone

$4.13
$4.13
$6.89

Combos
Combo #1
(1) Slice of pizza and a small drink.
Combo #2
(2) Slices of pizza and a medium
drink.
Combo #3
(1) Slice of pizza, fresh salad, and
a medium drink.
Combo #4
Your choice of calzone or stromboli
and a medium drink.
Combo #5
Lasagna, (1) breadstick, and a
medium drink.
Combo #6
Spaghetti, (1) breadstick, and a
medium drink.

$5.18
$7.81

$7.81

$7.81

$7.81

$7.81
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Sides
Mozzarella Sticks
Two-Cheese Bread
Breadstick
Extra Sauce & Dressing
Jalapenos

Small Rice
(8 0z) Jasmine Rice.

Soups and Salads

Fresh Garden Salad
Chicken Garden Salad
Beef Stew Large

Beef Stew Small

Beverages

Fountain Small Drink
Medium Drink
Large Drink

Monster Energy Drink
(16 o0z.) Original Monster Energy
Drink.

Cran-Grape Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Bottled Water

Pure Leaf Sweet Tea
Tropicana Orange
Tropicana Apple

Ocean Spray Cranberry

$5.74
$2.86
$2.29
$0.86
$0.86
$3.44

$3.44
$5.74
$9.76
$6.89

$1.83
$2.17
$2.52
$3.44

$2.06
$2.06
$2.17
$2.17
$1.15
$2.29
$2.06
$2.06
$2.29



