

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Paolo's Pizzeria

Entrees		FAST PASS		<u>Sides</u>	
Penne Pasta	\$6.89	Never wait in line anymore! food v	vill be	Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.74
Served with your choice of our	·	delivered in less that 40 minut		Two-Cheese Bread	\$2.86
homemade meat or marinara sauce		depending of restaurant availability and		Breadstick	\$2.29
and (1) breadstick.		food preparation time.	.y u	Extra Sauce & Dressing	\$0.86
Homebaked Lasagna	\$8.04	FAST PASS	\$5.46	Jalapenos	\$0.86
Layered with a blend of ricotta,		17011700	ψ5.40	Small Rice	\$3.44
mozzarella, parmesan cheese, and seasoned ground beef. Served with		Pizzas & Calzones		(8 oz) Jasmine Rice.	Ф З.44
an Italian meat sauce and topped		16" Pizza		(6 02) Jasinine Nice.	
with mozzarella. Served with (1)				Soups and Salads	
breadstick.		20" Pizza	0440	Fresh Garden Salad	\$3.44
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$9.19	Slice of Pizza	\$4.13		•
Served with (3) all-beef meatba	alls	Pizza Roll	\$4.13	Chicken Garden Salad	\$5.74
and your choice of meat or maring	ara	Calzone	\$6.89	Beef Stew Large	\$9.76
sauce and (1) breadstick.	#0.04	0		Beef Stew Small	\$6.89
Jumbo Cheese Ravioli	\$8.61	<u>Combos</u>		Poveregee	
(5) Jumbo ravioli served with marinara and (1) breadstick.		Combo #1	\$5.18	<u>Beverages</u>	
Jumbo Stuffed Shells	\$8.61	(1) Slice of pizza and a small drink.		Fountain Small Drink	\$1.83
(4) Shells stuffed with ricotta	ψο.01	Combo #2	\$7.81	Medium Drink	\$2.17
cheese. Served with marinara and (1)		(2) Slices of pizza and a medium		Large Drink	\$2.52
breadstick.	- (· /	drink.	Φ 7 04	Monster Energy Drink	\$3.44
Veal Cannelloni	\$8.61	Combo #3	\$7.81	(16 oz.) Original Monster Energy	
Stuffed with spinach and shredded		(1) Slice of pizza, fresh salad, and a medium drink.		Drink.	
veal. Served with marinara sauce		Combo #4	\$7.81	Cran-Grape Juice	\$2.06
and topped with mozzarella. Comes		Your choice of calzone or stromboli	•	Cranberry Juice	\$2.06
with (1) breadstick.	CO 40	and a medium drink.		Orange Juice	\$2.17
Eggplant Rollatini	\$9.19	Combo #5	\$7.81	Apple Juice	\$2.17
Thinly sliced and breaded and stuffed with ricotta and served wit	^t h	Lasagna, (1) breadstick, and a	*	Bottled Water	\$1.15
Italian red sauce and mozzarella	.11	medium drink.		Pure Leaf Sweet Tea	\$2.29
cheese. Served with (1) breadstick.		Combo #6	\$7.81	Tropicana Orange	\$2.06
Lobster Ravioli	\$17.24	Spaghetti, (1) breadstick, and a		Tropicana Apple	\$2.06
(5) Jumbo ravioli stuffed with		medium drink.		Ocean Spray Cranberry	\$2.29
lobster and served with Italian red				coom, opin, orangony	Ψ=.=0
sauce and topped with mozzarella					
cheese. Served with (1) breadstic Spinach Ravioli	ж. \$8.61				
Soinach Ravioli	ומאה				

\$8.61

\$6.89

Spinach Ravioli

and (1) breadstick.

Spaghetti

(5) Jumbo ravioli stuffed with spinach and served with mozzarella and Italian red sauce. Served with (1) breadstick.

Served with your choice of our homemade meat or marinara sauce